01925 281 249
THYRISTOR (TC)
HEATER BATTERY CONTROLLERS
PART NO		 DESCRIPTION
TC1-2.5		  Thyristor Controller (DIN Mount) - 1 Phase - 2.5kW
TC1-4		  Thyristor Controller (DIN Mount) - 1 Phase - 4kW
TC1-6		  Thyristor Controller (DIN Mount) - 1 Phase - 6kW
TC3-12		  Thyristor Controller (DIN Mount) - 3 Phase - 12kW
TC3-18		  Thyristor Controller (DIN Mount) - 3 Phase - 18kW
TC3-27		  Thyristor Controller (Panel Mount) - 3 Phase - 27kW
TC3-36		  Thyristor Controller (Panel Mount) - 3 Phase - 36kW
TC3-54		  Thyristor Controller (Panel Mount) - 3 Phase - 54kW
TC3-86		  Thyristor Controller (Panel Mount) - 3 Phase - 86kW
TC3-105		  Thyristor Controller (Panel Mount) - 3 Phase - 105kW
PART NUMBERS & COMMON ACCESSORIES
The Flamefast range of HVAC Thyristor Controllers provide seamless control
of single and three phase resistive loads. These burst firing control stacks use
fast pulse zero volts switching technology, to minimise flicker and eliminate RFI